

43/50/1007

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road - NH 105 Basaulichauk to Mandal Toz.

164 SIBD/20-2

Subar vya faris vya 3452 46977 DIVISION

Subar vya faris vya 3492 4452 SUB-DIVISION

21551

2493

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agguy:- Sai Chandra Shekhar Mahi

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
(1) P.V. & binding to looking reach mark Pilla do - 29.				
Qty = 09 nos. videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 2460.71/nos - Rs. 22148.00				
(2) clearing & grubbing road land - 25.				
Qty = 0.390 Hect videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect - Rs. 20658.00				
(3) Cost of embankment with approved material do - 29.				
(i) up to 1000m length. Qty = 460.72 m ³ videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 190.26/m ³ - Rs. 87741.00				
(ii) up to 100m length Qty = 1843.67 m ³ videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 154.07/m ³ - Rs. 284054.00				
(4) elw in excavator bus bandh - do - 29.				
Qty = 148.99 m ³ videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³ - Rs. 41582.00				
(5) P.V. PCC M/S grade do - 29.				
Qty = 22.97 m ³ videl- (20)				
@ Rs. 5832.51/m ³ - Rs. 133973.00				

Total = Rs. 590156.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑪ 1/2 Lay of RCC pipe				
300mm dia duct				
do do				219.
Qty = 20.00m width (22)				
Rs. 937.37/m				Rs. 18747.00
				/
Total =				Rs. 5987138.00
Add @ 12% GST (+)				Rs. 718457.00
Add @ 1% LC (+)				Rs. 59871.00
Add S. Fee (+)				Rs. 67454.00
				/
Total =				Rs. 6832920.00

Less 11.11% Below				
as per Agreement (-)				Rs. 759137.00
				/
Total =				Rs. 6073783.00
Less previous payment =				Rs. 4902097.00
				/
Total =				Rs. 1171686.00

for
17/10/23
JB

Continuation